
ACADEMIC CALENDAR – IMPORTANT DATES
2021 – 2022

Date Days April 2021
No. Of

Working
Days

PRE KG – V

No. Of
Working

Days
VI - XII

01.04.2021 –
04.04.2021

Thursday –
Sunday

Easter Break

05.04.2021 Monday Staff Orientation
06.04.2021 Tuesday Tamil Nadu State Election - Holiday
07.04.2021 Wednesday New Academic Session Begins I to X & XII
14.04.2021 Wednesday Tamil New Year Holiday
22.04.2021 Thursday Earth Day Celebration
23.04.2021 Friday Inception of Club Activities I to VIII

Date Days May 2021
01.05.2021 Saturday Summer Vacation Begins
04.05.2021 Tuesday X & XII Board Exams begin
14.05.2021 Friday Ramzan / EID-AL-FITR

Date Days June 2021
07.06.2021 Monday School Reopens I to X & XII
08.06.2021 Tuesday New Academic Session Begins  Grade XI
10.06.2021 Thursday New Academic Session Begins KG
11.06.2021 Friday School Day Celebration
16.06.2021-
18.06.2021

Wednesday –
Friday

Lingua Fiesta KG  to XII

25.06.2021 Friday KG – Colour Splash – celebrating Red
26.06.2021 Saturday Investiture Ceremony
28.06.2021 Monday CT - I Begins

Date Days July 2021
02.07.2021 Friday Art Auction KG to XII
15.07.2021 Thursday Kamaraj Birthday Celebration
16.07.2021 Friday KG – ‘Healthy Snacks’ Time
17.07.2021 Saturday PTM – KG to XII
19.07.2021 Monday Spellathon KG to XII
20.07.2021 Tuesday Bakrid / EID-AL-ABHA Celebration
21.07.2021 Wednesday Bakrid / EID-AL-ABHA Holiday
23.07.2021 Friday KG  colour splash celebrating green (creative strokes)
28.07.2021 Wednesday World Nature Conservation Day - Quiz time  KG –XII

Date Days August 2021
02.08.2021 Monday CT II Begins
06.08.2021 Friday KG – Show and Tell Activity
09.08.2021 Monday CT II Ends

13.08.2021 Friday

KG – Lingua Fiesta – I’m an Orator & Patriotic Parade
I to Grade VIII - Rediscovering India
Grade IX - XII  ‘Our country the future’ (Group
discussion)

15.08.2021 Sunday Independence Day Celebration
19.08.2021 Thursday Onam/ Muharram Celebration
20.08.2021 Friday Muharram Holiday
27.08.2021 Friday KG – Colour Splash – celebrating Blue
30.08.2021 Monday Krishna Jayanthi Holiday

Date Days September 2021
01.09.2021 Wednesday National Nutrition Week
03.09.2021 Friday Teacher’s Day Celebration
09.09.2021 Thursday KG – GISP Virtual tour – Destination - My School
10.09.2021 Friday Ganesh Chaturti – Holiday



13.09.2021 Monday
KG - In class assessment begins.
Term I Exam Begins - Grade I to XII

14.09.2021 Tuesday Hindi Diwas
18.09.2021 Friday Founders’ Day Celebration

24.09.2021 Friday
Grade I to XII  Term Exam ends.
KG - In class assessment ends.

27.09.2021 –
28.09.2021

Monday –
Tuesday

Term End Break

29.09.2021 Wednesday Term II begins
Date Days October  2021

02.10.2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti Holiday
08.10.2021 Friday KG – Colour Splash (celebrating Yellow)
09.10.2021 Saturday PTM – II & Report Card Term I

11.10.2021 –
16.10.2021

Monday -
Saturday

Pooja Holidays

15.10.2021 Friday Mid Term Admissions - KG to II
18.10.2021 Monday School Reopens
19.10.2021 Tuesday Milad-Un-Nabi holiday

Date Days November 2021
04.11.2021 –
05.11.2021

Thursday –
Friday

Diwali Holidays

8.11.2021 Monday
National Education Day - awareness drive
CT – III Begins Class I To IX and XI
Second Half Portions Exam for X & XII

12.11.2021 Friday
Children’s Day Celebration
KG – Rhythm Time (Musical)

15.11.2021 Monday CT – III Ends for Class I To IX, XI

19.11.2021 Friday Experiencia – Project Based Exhibition KG to XII

26.11.2021 Friday KG – Seeds to Saplings !!!
Date Days December 2021 / Joy of Giving Month

06.12.2021 Monday Pre Board Exam I Begins for Class X & XII

10.12.2021 Friday Mahakavi Bharathiyar BirthDay Celebration

17.12.2021 Friday
KG to grade II     Fun with Puppets
Grade III to V      Creative crafts
Grade VI to VIII   Work experience project

20.12.2021 Monday Joy of giving week- Christmas celebrations KG to XII

22.12.2021 Wednesday
Christmas Celebration Pre KG to XII
National Mathematics Day - Maths quiz grade I to VIII

23.12.2021 Thursday Christmas Vacation Begins

25.12.2021 Saturday Christmas

Date Days January 2022
01.01.2022 Saturday New Year

03.01.2022 Monday
School Reopens KG to XII

04.01.2022 Tuesday
Pre board Exam II For Classes  X & XII Begins
CT IV Begins For Class I To IX, XI

08.01.2022 Friday
KG to Grade II -Grandparents day celebration.
Grade III to VIII - Building relationships - My family
and friends.

11.01.2022 Tuesday CT IV Ends



13.01.2022
-16.01.2022

Thursday -
Sunday

Pongal Holidays

20.01.2022 Thursday Pre Board III Begins for Class X & XII
22.01.2022 Saturday Annual Sports Day
26.01.2022 Wednesday Republic Day Celebration
28.01.2022 Friday Annual  field trip (Virtual) for KG to VIII

Date Days February 2022
11.02.2022 Friday Annual Day KG & Pre Primary
12.02.2022 Saturday Annual Day Gr3 and above
26.02.2022 Saturday Graduation Ceremony XII

Date Days March 2022
07.03.2022 Monday Annual Exam Begins
18.03.2022 Friday Annual Exams End
19.03.2022 Saturday KG Graduation Day
25.03.2022 Friday Final Exam Results

****************


